
{coffee}
Using only the finest locally roasted 

coffee beans, our baristas are passionate
about making the perfect cup for you.

cafe latte
cappuccino

mocha
flat white
americano

filter
espresso

med £2.95
med £2.95
med £3.10

 
 

large £3.20
large £3.20
large £3.50

£2.95
£2.85
£2.65
£2.00

{milkshakes}

chocolate
strawberry

banana
glass of milk

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£1.00

Delicious milkshakes mixed with the 
dreamiest combination of flavouring, 

milk and Hartley's ice cream.
Perfection!

{tea}
We have a wide selection of teas to suit 
every taste. Experience the different 

flavours for yourself.

english breakfast
earl grey
darjeeling

rooibos
green

peppermint
lemongrass and ginger

mixed red berry

£2.85
£2.85
£2.85
£2.85
£2.85
£2.85
£2.85
£2.85
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{drinks menu}

{hot chocolate}
Made with finely grated luxury

chocolate flakes

milk chocolate 45%
dark chocolate  71%

white chocolate
dark orange

 
children's  hot
chocolate with

marshmallows

med £2.95
med £2.95
med £2.95
med £2.95

 

large £3.25
large £3.25
large £3.25
large £3.25

 
£2.50

{cold drinks}
Selection of individually priced cold drinks 

in chiller. 
Tap water and cordial available free of charge

Please ask for dairy free 
and lactose free alternatives.
Decaffeinated tea and coffee 

available by request.



{hot and cold food}

{breakfast}
Available until 11:30am

TOAST
Two slices of farmhouse white/granary bread,
butter and Wild and Fruitful Preserve,
Marmalade or honey(v)(ve)

BEANS ON TOAST
Two slices of toasted white/granary bread
with a generous helping of baked beans(v)(ve)

SCRAMBLED EGG ON TOAST
Two slices of toasted white/granary bread
served with local scrambled eggs (v)

FRIED EGG AND LAKELAND BACON
served in a floury roll

FRIED EGG AND CUMBERLAND PINWHEEL SAUSAGE
served in a floury roll
FRIED EGG AND MEAT-FREE SAUSAGE 
served in a floury roll

 £5.50

 £3.00

 £4.00

 £4.00

 £5.50

 £5.50

PLEASE PLACE YOUR ORDER AT THE TILL

{children's menu}

{cold sandwiches}
Freshly prepared farmhouse white or granary bread

served with homemade coleslaw and crisps 
(GF available)

ADD SOUP TO ANY OF THE ABOVE 

LAKELAND HAM AND APPLEBY CHEESE
LAKELAND BACON, SMASHED AVOCADO
with Wild & Fruitful Chilli Jam

LAKELAND HAM
APPLEBY CHEESE
with Wild & Fruitful Red Onion Marmalade (v)

APPLEBY CHEESE AND TOMATO (v)
TUNA MAYONNAISE
EGG MAYONNAISE (v)
MOROCCAN FALAFEL, SMASHED AVOCADO
with Wild & Fruitful Chilli Jam (ve)

EXTRA

 £6.45
 £6.45

 £5.95
 £5.95

 £5.95
 £5.95
 £5.95
 £6.45

ONLY £2.50

{homemade soup}
Made by our volunteers

SOUP WITH A FLOURY ROLL (GF available)
SOUP WITH A SAVOURY SCONE
and Wild & Fruitful Red Onion Marmalade

 £4.75
 £5.75

{floury rolls}
Freshly prepared Thompson's Bakery floury roll

(GF available)

LAKELAND BACON ROLL

CUMBERLAND PINWHEEL SAUSAGE ROLL

CUMBERLAND SAUSAGE AND LAKELAND BACON ROLL
MEAT-FREE SAUSAGE ROLL (V)

 £4.50
 £4.50
 £6.00
 £4.50

CHOICE OF SANDWICH 
on white or granary bread 
(ham, cheese or strawberry jam)
BEANS ON TOAST on white or granary bread
SCRAMBLED EGG ON TOAST 
on white or granary bread
THE GATHER CHILD'S PLATTER
Sandwich on white or granary bread 
(ham, cheese, strawberry jam), 
crisps, fruit and kitkat

CUP OF SOUP with floury roll or
white/granary bread

 £3.50

 £3.50

 £3.50

 £4.50

 £3.00

{panini}
Freshly prepared and served 

with homemade coleslaw and crisps.

ADD SOUP TO ANY OF THE ABOVE 

LAKELAND HAM AND APPLEBY CHEESE
LAKELAND BACON, BRIE 

with Wild & Fruitful Cranberry Relish

TUNA MAYONNAISE AND MOZZARELLA MELT
BRIE with Wild & Fruitful Lakeland Chutney(v)

MOZZARELLA, PESTO AND TOMATO(v)
APPLEBY CHEESE with Wild & Fruitful Red
Onion Marmalade(v)
APPLEBY CHEESE AND TOMATO(v)

EXTRA

 £7.50

 £7.50

 £6.95
 £6.95
 £6.95

 £2.50

 £7.50

 £6.95


