

{drinks menu}

{coffee}

Using only the finest locally roasted coffee beans, our baristas are passionate about making the perfect cup for you.

cafe latte	med	£2.95	large	£3.20
cappuccino	med	£2.95	large	£3,20
mocha	med	£3.10	large	£3.50
flat white				£2.95
americano				£2.85
filter				£2.65
espresso	1 ant			£2.00

{hot chocolate}

Made with finely grated luxury chocolate flakes

milk chocolate 45% med £2.95 large £3.25 dark chocolate 71% med £2.95 large £3.25 med £2.95 large £3.25 white chocolate dark orange med £2.95 large £3.25

£2.50

children's hot chocolate with marshmallows

> Please ask for dairy free and lactose free alternatives. Decaffeinated tea and coffee available by request.











S

glas

{cold drinks}

Selection of individually priced cold drinks. in chiller. Tap water and cordial available free of charge



www.thegatherennerdale.com

wifi password: tryourcakes

{tea}

We have a wide selection of teas to suit every taste. Experience the different flavours for yourself.

english breakfast	£2.85
earl grey	£2.85
darjeeling	£2.85
rooibos	£2.85
green	£2.85
peppermint	€2.85
lemongrass and ginger	£2.85
mixed red berry	£2.85

{milkshakes}

Delicious milkshakes mixed with the dreamiest combination of flavouring, milk and Hartley's ice cream. Perfection!

	a server and the	
chocolate		£3.00
trawberry		£3.00
banana	行戰者自己	£3.00
s of milk		£1.00



{hot and cold food}

{breakfast}

Available until 11:30am

비행 김 영화가 수 없는 것을 것 같아요. 그는 것 것을 잘 많아야 한다.	
TOAST	£3.00
Two slices of farmhouse white/granary bread,	
butter and Wild and Fruitful Preserve,	
Marmalade or honey(v)(ve)	
BEANS ON TOAST	£4.00
Two slices of toasted white/granary bread	
with a generous helping of baked beans(v)(ve)	
SCRAMBLED EGG ON TOAST	€4.00
Two slices of toasted white/granary bread	
served with local scrambled eggs (v)	1. 1.1
FRIED EGG AND LAKELAND BACON	£5.50
served in a floury roll	ting it
FRIED EGG AND CUMBERLAND PINWHEEL SAUSAGE	£5.50
served in a floury roll	
FRIED EGG AND MEAT-FREE SAUSAGE	€5,50
served in a floury roll	1.1.1.1.1.1

{floury rolls}

Freshly prepared Thompson's Bakery floury	roll
(GF available)	
LAKELAND BACON ROLL	£4.50
CUMBERLAND PINWHEEL SAUSAGE ROLL	£4.50
CUMBERLAND SAUSAGE AND LAKELAND BACON ROLL	£6.00
MEAT-FREE SAUSAGE ROLL (V)	£4.50

{children's menu}

CHOICE OF SANDWICH	£3.50			
on white or granary bread				
(ham, cheese or strawberry jam)				
BEANS ON TOAST on white or granary bread	£3.50			
SCRAMBLED EGG ON TOAST	€3.50			
on white or granary bread				
THE GATHER CHILD'S PLATTER				
Sandwich on white or granary bread				
(ham, cheese, strawberry jam),				
crisps, fruit and kitkat				
CUP OF SOUP with floury roll or				
white/granary bread	1923			

{homemade soup}

Made by our volunteers

SOU	P WIT	H I	FLOURY	ROI	L (GF	available)	£4.75
SOU	P WIT	H I	A SAVOUR	Y SC	CONE		的法外	€5.75
and	Wild	& 1	Fruitful	Red	Onion	Marmalade	and a second	

{panini}

Freshly prepared and served with homemade coleslaw and crisps.

LAKELAND HAM AND APPLEBY CHEESE	£7.50
LAKELAND BACON, BRIE	£7.50
with Wild & Fruitful Cranberry Relish	
	£7.50
BRIE with Wild & Fruitful Lakeland Chutney(v)	£6.95
MOZZARELLA, PESTO AND TOMATO(v)	£6.95
APPLEBY CHEESE with Wild & Fruitful Red	£6.95
Onion Marmalade(v)	
APPLEBY CHEESE AND TOMATO(v)	£6.95

EXTRA

• ADD SOUP TO ANY OF THE ABOVE £2.50

{cold sandwiches}

Freshly prepared farmhouse white or granary h	pread
served with homemade coleslaw and crisps	
(GF available)	
LAKELAND HAM AND APPLEBY CHEESE	£6.45
LAKELAND BACON, SMASHED AVOCADO	€6.45
with Wild & Fruitful Chilli Jam	
LAKELAND HAM	€5.95
APPLEBY CHEESE	£5.95
with Wild & Fruitful Red Onion Marmalade (v)	
APPLEBY CHEESE AND TOMATO (v)	€5,95
TUNA MAYONNAISE	£5.95
EGG MAYONNAISE (v)	£5.95
MOROCCAN FALAFEL, SMASHED AVOCADO	£6.45
with Wild & Fruitful Chilli Jam (ve)	12

ONLY £2.50

EXTRA • ADD SOUP TO ANY OF THE ABOVE

PLEASE PLACE YOUR ORDER AT THE TILL